
 

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 
 

ADVERT NO. 67 
Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:  
 
 
 
 

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION  CIDB 
Grading 

LOCAL 
CONTENT 

BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES  ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE 

RFQ/SR&CD/2023-
24/363 

UPGRADING OF 
ELECTRICAL WORKS 
AND PROGRAMMING OF 
UNIT NO 2 CREMATION 
OVEN. 

1EB OR 
HIGHER 

N/A N/A Name: Asanda Lali 

Tel: 043-604 8563 

Email: 
asandala@buffalocity.go
v.za 

21 MAY 2024 28 MAY 2024 

RFQ/SCM/2023-24/364 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY 
MECHANICAL ITEMS TO 
BCMM STORES KING 
WILLIAMS TOWN. 

N/A N/A N/A   Name: Mercy Fraser 
/Mandisa Dumako 
Tel: 043 705 9118 / 043 
705 9102 
Email: 
mercyf@buffalocity.gov.z
a 
           
mandisad@buffalocity.g
ov.za 

21 MAY 2024 28 MAY 2024 

RFQ/LES/2023-24/365 PROVISION OF 
SECURITY SERVICES 
FOR CAMBRIDGE 
CEMETERY AND SANTA 
COMMUNITY HALL FOR 
A PERIOD OF 90 DAYS 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Tembinkosi ndude 
Tel: 083 602 
0985/0604552012 
Email: 
Tembinkosin@buffalocit
y.gov.za 

21 MAY 2024 28 MAY 2024 

RFQ/PS&ES/2023-
24/366     

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY 
OF EIGHTEEN (18) 6.8L 
300 BAR BREATHING 
APPARATUS 
CYLINDERS 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Thembile 
Thompson 
Tel: (043) 705 9001/5 
Email: 
thembilet@buffalocity.go
v.za 

21 MAY 2024 28 MAY 2024 



 

RFQDocuments are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 21 MAY 2024, and Request by sending email 

to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; Abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za;  AND on the Municipality’s website: 
www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za. 
AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.  
ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 11:00AM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.  
 
CITY MANAGER 
 
C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

RFQ/ICT/2023-24/367 SUPPLY AND DELIVER 
OF TWO FIBRE 
NETWORK SWITCHES 

N/A N/A N/A Name: Charlton Kupera 
Tel: 043 705 3353 
Email: 
CharltonK@buffalocity.g
ov.za   

21 MAY 2024 28 MAY 2024 
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